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- 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day | UNLIMITED/Day,
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d Price Price Price Price Price)
Japan
Kc?rea ) ) ) ) 200.-
Taiwan
Smgapo.re ) ) 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- . a
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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MsnuiwennadaidovAtiadutuds:nalng 100,000
waus:losisiwdudimnsumsiwnsnuniwenna 2,000/2450.
WugUsstulsowenuiatudhous:ina gvaalutiiu 10,000

msiafoudhumomsuwnganisundoms

£ pdeun 2,000,000
Atgsretumsdoawndodgnauus:inaniianun 2,000,000
AtgetumsiGumouaiwnivaluidousy 50 000

Ws:ussRlsowsacousana :
msdvdoyasnaduus:inalng 50,000
Atgswa . duy Satioiransal, 50,000
ANWSUHQuDUCDYARaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmsdoumdsaniiu 24 Foluv AsSDUAQU
msuaNIaNMsIaumv 100,000
Algsrwmsaadiudousumsiaumo 100,000
: ; 1,000/6v0.
msadwovingdtu qoaaliiiiu 4,000
mswanaifigstuiiiovoins:uums 1,000/650.
Sadwmthedouovaronsiu gogaliiiiu 4,000
msiaumvardwinms 1,000/6v0.
wWigudumomsiu goqaliitiiu 4,000
" 1,000/6vu.
mswaramscdaiiedGu gogaliitiu 4,000
" o 1,000/6w0.
ANuaBwovns:dGumy qoaaliitiu 4,000
msgauidonionnund th 1,000/8u/gj/ga

1dumvua:/Kéonswodudoudd Fogalutiiu 8,000

msgumevoviduaadudd
uausaGumo

msg ISMSIaumvo =

AwsSuAacdaUasiAsaa &

msg WwUDL

nswddumetuthu
UNUADUWSISUTBW
dsugious:iusnisngs:K31v 6 1dou dv 85 U
o rwouBuLWs:Ausismudd 1. udvRATIYS:K3 66 - 85 U o:1llu 50%
* ypvHrwdUBULWS:AusBMUAS:UTSIUMSIV Avidudgiivunuiitéon
o SwduBuLWs:iuismudd 1. uovAloIYs:K3W 6 1éduU - 10 U oudu 50%
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A o Sifa (ukisu)
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Premium \

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24uw.
gogaluiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

Asaunau

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6uL.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vUL.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW0.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/50
gogaluiu 40,000

3,000
3,000
15,000

50,000

Swdu
Sutdumv

1-4 5u

unuAUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24u0.
Fogaluifiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
AsaUAaU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gvgoluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
gogaluiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential

627
740
859
on
985
1,005
1,024
1183
1,202
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